z Google Analytics

Origine géographique
O Toutes les visites
100,00 %

Synthése géographique

Récapitulatif

Ville
1. | Tunis
2.  Paris

3. | Casablanca
4.  (not set)
5. Rabat

6. Toulouse

7. Dakar

8. Algiers

9. Nanterre
10. Lyon

T 5 375

|visites R4

41 608

% du total: 100,00 % (41 608)
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1 mars 2014 - 31 mars 2014

|Visites

4

(par rapport a la moyenne du site)

41 60¢

% du total: 100,00 % (41 608
20 207,39 %
[ 15 783,21 %
[ 12 466,03 %
7 966,29 %

4 203,28 %
3 821,69 %
2 624,02 %
M2 280,22 %
M2 064,86 %

2 064,86 %
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